

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 888

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: Nordquist, 7,
Chairperson

- 1 1. On page 1, line 3, after "Nebraska" insert ", and
2 section 21-2601, Revised Statutes Supplement, 2009".
- 3 2. On page 9, line 5, strike "(a)" and insert "(b)".
- 4 3. On page 10, line 7; page 12, line 22; and page 102,
5 line 7, strike "act" and insert "Nebraska Uniform Limited Liability
6 Company Act".
- 7 4. On page 11, line 2, strike "(b)(1)(a)" and insert
8 "(b)(1)(A)".
- 9 5. On page 13, line 4, strike "member" and insert
10 "member's".
- 11 6. On page 21, line 3, after "12" insert "of this act".
- 12 7. On page 22, line 22, after "court" insert "to order".
- 13 8. On page 55, line 25, strike the comma.
- 14 9. On page 62, line 4, strike "(c)" and insert "(d)".
- 15 10. On page 76, line 12, after "of" insert "the".
- 16 11. On page 98, line 11, strike "regulating" and insert
17 "regulatory".
- 18 12. On page 101, line 12, after "the" insert "Nebraska
19 Uniform".
- 20 13. On page 102, line 15, strike "Nebraska".
- 21 14. On page 105, line 21, strike "(10)" and insert
22 "(11)".